6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Citizen Advisory Committee Meeting
September 23, 2024
6:00 p.m.

Call to Order
Role and Responsibilities of a CAC Member
Election of Chair, Vice Chair & Secretary

Transportation
Kevin Hook, Director of Transportation

Questions with the Board
Lisa Grenis, Board Member
Jana Smith Post, Board Member

Conclusion/Meeting Adjourn

CAC 2024-25 Meeting Dates

October 28, 2024
November 25, 2024

December — no meeting

January 27, 2025
February 24, 2025
March 24, 2025
April 28, 2025

May 19, 2025 — last meeting
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