

## Citizen Advisory Committee Meeting September 23, 2024 6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.	Call to Order
6:05 p.m.	Role and Responsibilities of a CAC Member
6:10 p.m.	Election of Chair, Vice Chair & Secretary
6:15 p.m.	Transportation
	Kevin Hook, Director of Transportation
7:15 p.m.	Questions with the Board
	Lisa Grenis, Board Member
	Jana Smith Post, Board Member
7:30 p.m.	Conclusion/Meeting Adjourn

## **CAC 2024-25 Meeting Dates**

October 28, 2024
November 25, 2024
December – no meeting
January 27, 2025
February 24, 2025
March 24, 2025
April 28, 2025
May 19, 2025 – last meeting